ARMY COLLEGE OF NURSING, JRC
ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2022-2023

AUGUST 2022 22/08/2022- Monday- Orientation Class Coordinator
28/08/2022 Saturday program
Semester 11
SEPTEMBER 12/09/2022 Monday Orientation of Class Coordinator
2022 semester |
26/9/2022 Monday Mabharaja Holiday
Agrasen Jayanti
27/9/2022 Tuesday Nutrition week Ms. Apsra along
with Semester 11
students.
OCTOBER 2022 02/10/2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday
05/10/2022 Wednesday Dusshera Holiday
09/10/2022 Sunday Valmiki Jayanti Holiday
13/10/2022 Thursday Karwa Chauth Holiday
20/10/2022 Thursday Mentorship day Mentors
for Semester |
and 11
28/10/2022 Friday Talent Hunt Class Coordinator
24/10/2022- Monday- Diwali vacation Holiday
26/10/2022 Wednesday
NOVEMBER 07/11/2022- Monday- I Term Ms. Aman
2022 12/11/2022 Saturday Examination Examination
Term I and 11 Coordinator
08/11/2022 Tuesday Birthday Guru Holiday
Nanak Dev Ji
28/11/2022 Monday Martyrdom Day Holiday
Sri Guru Teg
Bahadur Ji
DECEMBER 02/12/2022 Friday PTM Semester I | Class coordinators
2022 and II
05/12/2022 Monday Course Class coordinators
commencement
for B.Sc. Nursing
IIl and IV Year
06/12/2022 Tuesday Fresher’s Party | Semester I students
by Second
semester Class
forall FY
08/12/2022 Thursday Inter house Ms. Pooja Sharma
tournament: Ms. Nitika
Chess and
Carrom
09/12/2022 Friday SNA elections Ms. Rashmi SNA
Advisor
10/12/2022 Department of




Saturday CNE Medical Surgical
Nursing
15/12/2022 Thursday Inter house Ms. Khushnasib
tournament: Ms. Amanjeet
Table Tennis
(Singles) and
Badminton
(Doubles)
16/12/2022 Friday Lamp Lighting Class coordinators
and Oath Taking
ceremony
Semester |
25/12/2022 Sunday Christmas Holiday
29/12/22 Thursday Gurupurab Sri Holiday
Guru Gobind
Singh Ji
JANUARY 2023 09/01/2023- Monday- Winter Vacation Holidays
21/01/2023 Saturday for B.sc Nursing
[II and IV Year
11/01/2023 Wednesday IQAC meeting | Prof. Charlotte
Ranadive
IQAC Coordinator
12/01/2023 Thursday National Youth Ms. Apsra Kalsi
Day: Alumni Alumni coordinator
Talk
14/01/2023 Saturday CNE Department of
Obstetrical and
Gynaecological
Nursing
19/01/2023 Thursday Inter house Ms. Harjot Kaur
‘Tournament
Badminton
(Singles)&
Badminton
(Doubles)
23/01/2023- Monday- [T term Ms. Aman
28/01/2023 Saturday examination for Examination
Semester 11 Coordinator
24/01/2023 Tuesday Mentorship day Mentors
26/01/2023 Thursday Republic day Holiday
31/01/2023 Tuesday World Leprosy Department of
Day: Health talk | Community Health
Nursing
FEBRUARY 04/02/2023 Saturday Elected Body Ms. Rashmi SNA
2023 meeting Advisor
04/02/2023 Saturday World cancer Department of
day: Walk a Medical Surgical

Nursing




Thone and Guest

lecture
05/02/2023 Sunday Birthday Sri Guru Holiday
Ravidass Ji i
. 2 s. Eliza
09/02/2023 Thursday l\l{lg.ﬁel;(l)::;s;{ Kis Moori sk
tournament
8/02/2023 Wednesday | PTM Semester I | Class coordinators
and Il
11/02/2023 Saturday IQAC meeting Prof. Charlotte
Ranadive
IQAC Coordinator
11/02/2023 Saturday Sexual and Department of
Reproductive Obstetrical and
Health: Panel Gynaecological
discussion Nursing
13/02/2023- Monday- I term Ms. Aman
16/02/2023 Thursday | examination B.sc Examination
Nursing III and Coordinator
IV Year
17/02/2023 Friday Inter house Ms. Khushnasib
Basketball Ms. Nitika
tournament ]
18/02/2023 Saturday Maha Shivratri Holiday
23/02/2023 Thursday | Inter house Kho- Ms. Rashmi
Kho tournament
24/02/2023 Friday Mentorship day Mentors
25/02/2023 Saturday CNE Department of Child
Health Nursing
MARCH 2023 01/03/2023 Wednesday Orientation Class Coordinators
program
Semester 1T and
v
02/03/2023 Thursday Javelin Throw Ms. Apsra.
Shot Put Ms. Kalindi
Discuss Throw
100 m race. 200m
race, 400m race
08/03/2023 Wednesday International SNA committee
women’s day:
Seminar
To be celebrated
on 07/03/2023
08/03/2023 Wednesday Holi Holiday
10/03/2023 Friday Annual sports- Ms. Harjot Kaur
Meet Ms. Kalindi
March Past
400 m Relay
11/03/2023 Saturday IQAC meeting Prof. Charlotte

Ranadive
IQAC Coordinator




11/03/2023 Saturday CNE Department of
Community Health
Nursing
13/03/2023 Monday Pipping SNA committee
Ceremony
Semester 11, 111
semester and I1I,
IV Year
16/03/2023 Thursday General Body Ms. Rashmi SNA
meeting Advisor
23/03/2023 Thursday Shahidi Diwas Holiday
Bhagat singh JI
24/03/2023 Friday World Department of
Tuberculosis Commumty Health
Day: Group Nursing
Health
Education
29/03/2023 Wednesday PTM B.Sc. Class coordinators
Nursing III and
IV year
APRIL2023 30/03/2023 Thursday Ram Navmi Holiday
04/04/2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti Holiday
07/04/2023 Friday World Health SNA committee
Day: Fitness
Seminar
*To be
celebrated on
06/03/2023
07/04/2023 Friday Good Friday Holiday
08/04/2023 Saturday Birthday Shri Holiday
Guru Nabha Dass
Ji
11/04/2023 Tuesday IQAC meeting Prof. Charlotte
Ranadive
IQAC Coordinator
14/04/2023 Friday Baisakhi/Birthday Holiday
Dr. B.R
Ambedkar
15/04/2023 Saturday CNE Department of
Mental Health
Nursing
21/04/22 Friday Mentorship day Mentors
22/04/2023 Saturday Idu’l Fitr Holiday
29/04/2023 Saturday AWES day: SNA committee
Declamation
Competition
1/05/2023 Monday Commencement | Class Coordinator

of Internship
B.Sc. Nursing IV
year




04/05/2023 Thursday Elected Body Ms. Rashmi SNA
meeting Advisor
MAY 2023 11/05/2023 Thursday IQAC meeting Prof. Charlotte
Ranadive
IQAC Coordinator
12/05/2023 Friday International SNA committee
Nurses Day
13/05/2023 Saturday CNE Department of
Nursing Foundation
23/05/2023 Tuesday Shaheedi diwas Holiday
Guru Arjan Dev
Ji
4/06/2023 Sunday Kabir Jayanti Holiday
JUNE2023 10/06/2023 Saturday CNE Department of
Medical Surgical
Nursing
12/06/2023 Monday IQAC meeting Prof. Charlotte
Ranadive
IQAC Coordinator
12/06/2023- Monday- I term exam 111 Ms. Aman
17/06/2023 Saturday and [V YEAR Examination
Coordinator
21/06/2023 Wednesday International SNA committee
Yoga Week:
Meditation
24/06/2023 Saturday Mentorship day Mentors
29/06/2023 Thursday | Bakri Eid:Prayer Holiday
JULY2023
08/07/2023 Saturday CNE Department of
Obstetrical and
Gynaecological
Nursing
11/07/2023 Tuesday IQAC meeting Prof. Charlotte
Ranadive
IQAC Coordinator
04/08/2023 Friday Elected Body Ms. Rashmi SNA
meeting Advisor
AUGUST 2023 07/08/2023 Monday World breast Department of
feeding day: Obstetrical and
Health awareness Gynaecological
camp Nursing
09/08/2022 Wednesday PTM B.Sc. Class coordinators
Nursing Il and
IV year
11/08/2023 Friday IQAC meeting Prof. Charlotte
Ranadive
IQAC Coordinator
12/08/2023 Saturday CNE Department of Child

Health Nursing




15/08/2023 Tuesday ¥k NCC (Holiday)
Independence
Day: Flag
Hoisting
26/08/2023 Saturday Mentorship day Mentors
SEPTEMBER 05/09/2023 Tuesday Teacher’s Day SNA committee
2023
07/09/2023 Thursday Janmashtami Holiday
09/09/2023 Saturday CNE Department of
' Community Health
Nursing
09/09/2023 Saturday World Suicide Department of
Prevention Day: Mental Health
Seminar Nursing
Monday [QAC meeting Prof. Charlotte
11/09/2023 Ranadive
IQAC Coordinator
16/09/2023 Saturday General Body Ms. Rashmi SNA
meeting Advisor
25/09/2023- Monday- Pre-Final exam Ms. Aman
29/09/2023 Friday [l and IV Examination
YEAR Coordinator
29/09/2023 Friday World Heart Department of
Day: Bicycle Medical surgical
Rally Nursing
OCTOBER 2023 02/10/2023 Monday Mahatma Holiday
Gandhi’s
Birthday
10/10/2023 Tuesday World Mental Department of
Health Day: Mental Health
Guest Lecture Nursing
11/10/2023 Wednesday | TQAC meeting Prof. Charlotte
Ranadive
B IQAC Coordinator
14/10/2023 Saturday CNE Department of
Mental Health
Nursing
15/10/2023 Sunday Mabharaja Holiday
Agresan Jayanti
24/10/2023 Tuesday Dusshera Holiday
30/10/2023- Monday- Preparatory Leave
12/11/2023 Sunday Leave
27/10/2023 Friday Mentorship day Mentors
28/10/2023 Saturday Maharishi Holiday

Valmiki Jayanti




04/11/2023 Saturday Elected Body Ms. Rashmi SNA
NOVEMBER meeting Advisor
2023 10/11/2023 Friday Diwali Pooja SNA committee
11/11/2023 Saturday CNE Department of
Nursing Foundation
11/11/2023 Saturday IQAC meeting Prof. Charlotte
Ranadive
IQAC Coordinator
12/11/2023 Sunday Diwali Holiday
13/11/2023 Monday Vishwakarma Holiday
Pooja
27/11/2023 Monday Birthday Guru Holiday
Nanak Dev
Ji:Path
13/11/2023- Monday- University University
02/12/2023 Saturday examination I11
and [V-year B.sc
Nursing
DECEMBER 1/12/2023 Friday World Aids Day NSS
2023
11/12/2023 Monday IQAC meeting Prof. Charlotte
Ranadive
IQAC Coordinator
17/12/2023 Sunday Shahidi Diwas Holiday
guru Arjun Dev Ji
23/12/2023 Saturday Mentorship day Mentors
23/12/2023 Saturday Christmas Ms. Rashmi SNA
| celebration Advisor
| 25/12/2023 Monday | Christmas Day Holiday
CHARGE PRINCIPAL




